
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2008
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
FINDLOM

2
SINCRIT

3
BENCOM

4
LNBOSSI

5
POPLIB

6
UDECONS

7
GRIPAR

8
PACOLAV V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 950 819 86,21 0 0,00 3 0,38 0 0,00 150 18,80 295 36,97 2 0,25 5 0,63 0 0,00 798 97,44 21 2,56 

   2 1.026 876 85,38 2 0,23 7 0,81 6 0,70 103 11,95 359 41,65 2 0,23 7 0,81 6 0,70 862 98,40 14 1,60 

   3 980 816 83,27 1 0,13 1 0,13 1 0,13 146 18,32 311 39,02 1 0,13 4 0,50 6 0,75 797 97,67 19 2,33 

   4 957 803 83,91 1 0,13 3 0,38 2 0,26 113 14,43 288 36,78 3 0,38 3 0,38 6 0,77 783 97,51 20 2,49 

   5 933 786 84,24 0 0,00 3 0,39 2 0,26 147 19,22 257 33,59 2 0,26 5 0,65 2 0,26 765 97,33 21 2,67 

   6 918 785 85,51 0 0,00 1 0,13 1 0,13 133 17,25 254 32,94 1 0,13 1 0,13 2 0,26 771 98,22 14 1,78 

   7 931 803 86,25 1 0,13 4 0,51 2 0,25 141 17,94 270 34,35 4 0,51 2 0,25 4 0,51 786 97,88 17 2,12 

   8 1.047 935 89,30 0 0,00 1 0,11 1 0,11 149 16,41 308 33,92 1 0,11 1 0,11 2 0,22 908 97,11 27 2,89 

   9 936 814 86,97 1 0,13 3 0,38 0 0,00 123 15,45 298 37,44 3 0,38 1 0,13 3 0,38 796 97,79 18 2,21 

  10 907 775 85,45 0 0,00 2 0,27 1 0,13 105 14,15 266 35,85 1 0,13 3 0,40 4 0,54 742 95,74 33 4,26 

  11 883 764 86,52 1 0,14 2 0,27 3 0,41 102 13,84 288 39,08 0 0,00 3 0,41 5 0,68 737 96,47 27 3,53 

  12 889 751 84,48 1 0,14 6 0,81 2 0,27 126 17,07 318 43,09 3 0,41 5 0,68 2 0,27 738 98,27 13 1,73 

  13 904 806 89,16 0 0,00 4 0,51 3 0,38 152 19,19 283 35,73 2 0,25 5 0,63 2 0,25 792 98,26 14 1,74 

  14 929 822 88,48 0 0,00 4 0,50 2 0,25 148 18,39 269 33,42 2 0,25 3 0,37 2 0,25 805 97,93 17 2,07 

  15 820 724 88,29 0 0,00 3 0,42 0 0,00 138 19,52 274 38,76 2 0,28 1 0,14 2 0,28 707 97,65 17 2,35 

  16 803 711 88,54 0 0,00 3 0,43 2 0,29 73 10,44 268 38,34 1 0,14 5 0,72 6 0,86 699 98,31 12 1,69 

  17 780 681 87,31 0 0,00 1 0,15 3 0,44 65 9,63 311 46,07 0 0,00 1 0,15 3 0,44 675 99,12 6 0,88 

  18 713 626 87,80 0 0,00 4 0,65 0 0,00 74 12,05 238 38,76 0 0,00 3 0,49 1 0,16 614 98,08 12 1,92 

  19 870 777 89,31 0 0,00 3 0,39 2 0,26 107 13,99 233 30,46 5 0,65 0 0,00 2 0,26 765 98,46 12 1,54 

  20 747 633 84,74 0 0,00 3 0,48 3 0,48 88 14,15 258 41,48 1 0,16 4 0,64 4 0,64 622 98,26 11 1,74 

  21 824 716 86,89 0 0,00 3 0,42 4 0,57 116 16,43 278 39,38 1 0,14 3 0,42 1 0,14 706 98,60 10 1,40 

  22 861 767 89,08 0 0,00 2 0,26 2 0,26 122 16,14 294 38,89 3 0,40 0 0,00 3 0,40 756 98,57 11 1,43 

  23 919 782 85,09 0 0,00 5 0,65 1 0,13 116 15,05 324 42,02 1 0,13 6 0,78 4 0,52 771 98,59 11 1,41 

  24 755 652 86,36 0 0,00 5 0,79 0 0,00 99 15,57 197 30,97 1 0,16 8 1,26 4 0,63 636 97,55 16 2,45 

  25 978 842 86,09 0 0,00 2 0,24 1 0,12 127 15,47 315 38,37 2 0,24 2 0,24 6 0,73 821 97,51 21 2,49 

  26 905 778 85,97 1 0,13 1 0,13 1 0,13 122 16,14 274 36,24 1 0,13 2 0,26 1 0,13 756 97,17 22 2,83 

  27 905 749 82,76 1 0,14 3 0,41 0 0,00 122 16,62 263 35,83 3 0,41 4 0,54 9 1,23 734 98,00 15 2,00 

Totali 24.070 20.793 86,39 10 0,05 82 0,40 45 0,22 3.207 15,77 7.591 37,32 48 0,24 87 0,43 92 0,45 20.342 97,83 451 2,17 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2008
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
PALIIT

10
SINARC

11
LEGLOMB

12
PARTSOC

13
LA DESTR

14
PARTDEM

15
DIPIETRO

16
FORNUOV V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 950 819 86,21 1 0,13 30 3,76 3 0,38 3 0,38 15 1,88 208 26,07 25 3,13 3 0,38 798 97,44 21 2,56 

   2 1.026 876 85,38 0 0,00 38 4,41 2 0,23 3 0,35 10 1,16 265 30,74 32 3,71 3 0,35 862 98,40 14 1,60 

   3 980 816 83,27 1 0,13 36 4,52 10 1,25 5 0,63 11 1,38 198 24,84 27 3,39 2 0,25 797 97,67 19 2,33 

   4 957 803 83,91 0 0,00 25 3,19 6 0,77 2 0,26 18 2,30 244 31,16 40 5,11 1 0,13 783 97,51 20 2,49 

   5 933 786 84,24 2 0,26 24 3,14 1 0,13 3 0,39 13 1,70 236 30,85 31 4,05 0 0,00 765 97,33 21 2,67 

   6 918 785 85,51 1 0,13 47 6,10 2 0,26 4 0,52 11 1,43 239 31,00 30 3,89 1 0,13 771 98,22 14 1,78 

   7 931 803 86,25 1 0,13 27 3,44 3 0,38 11 1,40 13 1,65 239 30,41 36 4,58 2 0,25 786 97,88 17 2,12 

   8 1.047 935 89,30 0 0,00 33 3,63 5 0,55 7 0,77 23 2,53 301 33,15 40 4,41 0 0,00 908 97,11 27 2,89 

   9 936 814 86,97 2 0,25 24 3,02 6 0,75 4 0,50 9 1,13 255 32,04 20 2,51 3 0,38 796 97,79 18 2,21 

  10 907 775 85,45 4 0,54 30 4,04 3 0,40 7 0,94 6 0,81 221 29,78 37 4,99 0 0,00 742 95,74 33 4,26 

  11 883 764 86,52 0 0,00 28 3,80 3 0,41 5 0,68 11 1,49 237 32,16 23 3,12 5 0,68 737 96,47 27 3,53 

  12 889 751 84,48 0 0,00 20 2,71 4 0,54 4 0,54 7 0,95 184 24,93 27 3,66 2 0,27 738 98,27 13 1,73 

  13 904 806 89,16 0 0,00 35 4,42 3 0,38 4 0,51 7 0,88 213 26,89 43 5,43 4 0,51 792 98,26 14 1,74 

  14 929 822 88,48 1 0,12 30 3,73 3 0,37 9 1,12 11 1,37 243 30,19 52 6,46 0 0,00 805 97,93 17 2,07 

  15 820 724 88,29 0 0,00 31 4,38 3 0,42 2 0,28 12 1,70 197 27,86 21 2,97 0 0,00 707 97,65 17 2,35 

  16 803 711 88,54 0 0,00 39 5,58 4 0,57 3 0,43 13 1,86 212 30,33 35 5,01 1 0,14 699 98,31 12 1,69 

  17 780 681 87,31 1 0,15 27 4,00 3 0,44 1 0,15 7 1,04 210 31,11 30 4,44 0 0,00 675 99,12 6 0,88 

  18 713 626 87,80 4 0,65 27 4,40 2 0,33 3 0,49 6 0,98 202 32,90 23 3,75 0 0,00 614 98,08 12 1,92 

  19 870 777 89,31 3 0,39 41 5,36 5 0,65 7 0,92 15 1,96 258 33,73 47 6,14 4 0,52 765 98,46 12 1,54 

  20 747 633 84,74 1 0,16 35 5,63 3 0,48 3 0,48 9 1,45 156 25,08 26 4,18 1 0,16 622 98,26 11 1,74 

  21 824 716 86,89 0 0,00 21 2,97 5 0,71 4 0,57 9 1,27 204 28,90 24 3,40 1 0,14 706 98,60 10 1,40 

  22 861 767 89,08 0 0,00 22 2,91 6 0,79 2 0,26 10 1,32 221 29,23 43 5,69 1 0,13 756 98,57 11 1,43 

  23 919 782 85,09 1 0,13 30 3,89 4 0,52 1 0,13 14 1,82 202 26,20 31 4,02 0 0,00 771 98,59 11 1,41 

  24 755 652 86,36 1 0,16 18 2,83 5 0,79 3 0,47 7 1,10 220 34,59 42 6,60 0 0,00 636 97,55 16 2,45 

  25 978 842 86,09 1 0,12 31 3,78 2 0,24 1 0,12 19 2,31 233 28,38 41 4,99 5 0,61 821 97,51 21 2,49 

  26 905 778 85,97 4 0,53 25 3,31 4 0,53 3 0,40 11 1,46 237 31,35 32 4,23 1 0,13 756 97,17 22 2,83 

  27 905 749 82,76 2 0,27 25 3,41 4 0,54 0 0,00 16 2,18 224 30,52 28 3,81 2 0,27 734 98,00 15 2,00 

Totali 24.070 20.793 86,39 31 0,15 799 3,93 104 0,51 104 0,51 313 1,54 6.059 29,79 886 4,36 42 0,21 20.342 97,83 451 2,17 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2008
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

17
UNCENTR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 950 819 86,21 55 6,89 798 97,44 21 2,56 

   2 1.026 876 85,38 17 1,97 862 98,40 14 1,60 

   3 980 816 83,27 36 4,52 797 97,67 19 2,33 

   4 957 803 83,91 28 3,58 783 97,51 20 2,49 

   5 933 786 84,24 37 4,84 765 97,33 21 2,67 

   6 918 785 85,51 43 5,58 771 98,22 14 1,78 

   7 931 803 86,25 26 3,31 786 97,88 17 2,12 

   8 1.047 935 89,30 36 3,96 908 97,11 27 2,89 

   9 936 814 86,97 41 5,15 796 97,79 18 2,21 

  10 907 775 85,45 52 7,01 742 95,74 33 4,26 

  11 883 764 86,52 21 2,85 737 96,47 27 3,53 

  12 889 751 84,48 27 3,66 738 98,27 13 1,73 

  13 904 806 89,16 32 4,04 792 98,26 14 1,74 

  14 929 822 88,48 26 3,23 805 97,93 17 2,07 

  15 820 724 88,29 21 2,97 707 97,65 17 2,35 

  16 803 711 88,54 34 4,86 699 98,31 12 1,69 

  17 780 681 87,31 12 1,78 675 99,12 6 0,88 

  18 713 626 87,80 27 4,40 614 98,08 12 1,92 

  19 870 777 89,31 33 4,31 765 98,46 12 1,54 

  20 747 633 84,74 27 4,34 622 98,26 11 1,74 

  21 824 716 86,89 32 4,53 706 98,60 10 1,40 

  22 861 767 89,08 25 3,31 756 98,57 11 1,43 

  23 919 782 85,09 31 4,02 771 98,59 11 1,41 

  24 755 652 86,36 26 4,09 636 97,55 16 2,45 

  25 978 842 86,09 33 4,02 821 97,51 21 2,49 

  26 905 778 85,97 36 4,76 756 97,17 22 2,83 

  27 905 749 82,76 28 3,81 734 98,00 15 2,00 

Totali 24.070 20.793 86,39 842 4,14 20.342 97,83 451 2,17 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: SENATO
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2008
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 950 819 86,21 798 97,44 21 2,56 5 0,61 16 1,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.026 876 85,38 862 98,40 14 1,60 2 0,23 12 1,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 980 816 83,27 797 97,67 19 2,33 3 0,37 16 1,96 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 957 803 83,91 783 97,51 20 2,49 1 0,12 19 2,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 933 786 84,24 765 97,33 21 2,67 7 0,89 14 1,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 918 785 85,51 771 98,22 14 1,78 1 0,13 13 1,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 931 803 86,25 786 97,88 17 2,12 2 0,25 15 1,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.047 935 89,30 908 97,11 27 2,89 6 0,64 21 2,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 936 814 86,97 796 97,79 18 2,21 6 0,74 12 1,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 907 775 85,45 742 95,74 33 4,26 9 1,16 23 2,97 0 0,00 1 0,13 

  11 883 764 86,52 737 96,47 27 3,53 5 0,65 22 2,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 889 751 84,48 738 98,27 13 1,73 2 0,27 11 1,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 904 806 89,16 792 98,26 14 1,74 3 0,37 11 1,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 929 822 88,48 805 97,93 17 2,07 2 0,24 15 1,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 820 724 88,29 707 97,65 17 2,35 5 0,69 12 1,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 803 711 88,54 699 98,31 12 1,69 3 0,42 9 1,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 780 681 87,31 675 99,12 6 0,88 0 0,00 6 0,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 713 626 87,80 614 98,08 12 1,92 5 0,80 7 1,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 870 777 89,31 765 98,46 12 1,54 5 0,64 7 0,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 747 633 84,74 622 98,26 11 1,74 3 0,47 8 1,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 824 716 86,89 706 98,60 10 1,40 3 0,42 7 0,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 861 767 89,08 756 98,57 11 1,43 1 0,13 10 1,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 919 782 85,09 771 98,59 11 1,41 5 0,64 6 0,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 755 652 86,36 636 97,55 16 2,45 3 0,46 13 1,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 978 842 86,09 821 97,51 21 2,49 1 0,12 20 2,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 905 778 85,97 756 97,17 22 2,83 4 0,51 18 2,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 905 749 82,76 734 98,00 15 2,00 1 0,13 14 1,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 24.070 20.793 86,39 20.342 97,83 451 2,17 93 0,45 357 1,72 0 0,00 1 0,00 
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